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Executive Director
Rabbi BenTzion Welton
Rabbinic Administrator
Rabbi Avi Lebowitz, JSN

Advisory Committee

Rabbi Yitzchak Feldman
Cong. Emek Beracha

Rabbi Yehudah Ferris
Chabad of Berkeley

Rabbi Noach Vogel
Almaden Valley Torah Center

A Non—Profit 501(C) (3) Organization
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KOSHER CERTIFICATION

FOR

LOCATION(S) CERTIFIED:

Crust & Crumb IA
Bakery

The San Fernando Valley

COVERAGE:
5% Sivan 5785-15™ Sivan 5786
Jun.1.’25-May.31.°26

Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
Y
/4

/4

/4

/4

/4

/4

/4

/4

/4

S

N

Qualifications:

1. All items at this location are Pas Yisroel
and Pareve.

2. All produce items are checked for halachic
cleanliness.

3. All items meet the VAAD standards for
kashrus acceptance.

4. Kosher for year-round use, excluding

Passover.
Certified by
]
"I ?[ YIY PPIC 7/15/25
Rabbi Avi Lebowitz Rabbinic Administrator Date Approved

SUNRISE KOSHER CERTIFICATION SERVICES
www.SunriseKosher.org
s10.The. VAAD (843. 8223)
Field Office: 1710 University Avenue Berkeley, CA 94705
Administrative Office: 3316 Mayfair Drive, Sacramento, CA 95864
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http://www.sunrisekosher.org/



